Entrance Handles
2
As a brand, Sabre Hardware has been a part of the architectural
construction supply landscape for over 40 years. Originally launched
by Specialty Hardware in Sydney, Sabre became part of the family-
owned Access Hardware Group in 2010, facilitating more product
investment and development to meet changing market demands.
Our strategic partnerships with manufacturers in the United States,

Entrance Handle Accessories
EN
TR
A
N
C
E
H
A
N
D
LE
S
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1141-750 40 x 20mm 600mm 750mm 65mm
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-EH1141-750

O�
Finger Clearance
AS1428.1
COMPLIANT
EN
TRA
N
C
E H
A
N
D
LES
www.sabre.com.au 5
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1145-450 25 x 25mm 300mm 450mm 70mm
SAB-EH1145-600 25 x 25mm 450mm 600mm 70mm
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1192-600 32mm 600mm 632mm 85mm
1145 Square Entrance Handle
DETAILS
DETAILS
FINISH

D
LE
S
ENTRANCE HANDLES
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-EH1195-450
SAB-EH1195-600
•	 25mm diameter stand off
•	 45mm finger clearance
SSS - Satin Stainless Steel
1195 Round Entrance Handle
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1195-450 32mm 300mm 450mm 77mm
SAB-EH1195-600 32mm 450mm 600mm 77mm
1213 Rectangular Entrance Handle
DETAILS
FINISH
35mm finger clearance
SSS - Satin Stainless Steel
CODE
SAB-EH1213-450
SAB-EH1213-600
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1213-450 30 x 15mm 450mm 480mm 50mm
SAB-EH1213-600 30 x 15mm 600mm 630mm 50mm
D
BC
A
Stand

E H
A
N
D
LES
www.sabre.com.au 7
ENTRANCE HANDLES
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-EH1222-300
SAB-EH1222-600
53mm finger clearance
SSS - Satin Stainless Steel
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1222-300 32mm 300mm 332mm 85mm
SAB-EH1222-600 32mm 600mm 632mm 85mm
1222 Round Entrance Handle
1231 Round Entrance Handle
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-EH1231-300
SAB-EH1231-600
•	 140mm off set
•	 48mm finger clearance
SSS - Satin Stainless Steel
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1231-300 32mm 300mm 332mm 80mm
SAB-EH1231-600 32mm 600mm 632mm 80mm
D
BC
A
Finger

•	 36mm finger clearance
SSS - Satin Stainless Steel
ENTRANCE HANDLES
1233 Square Entrance Handle
1244 Square Entrance Handle
DETAILS
FINISH
CODE
SAB-EH1244-300
SAB-EH1244-450
SAB-EH1244-600
•	 85mm off set
•	 35mm finger clearance
SSS - Satin Stainless Steel
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1244-300 25 x 25mm 300mm 325mm 60mm
SAB-EH1244-450 25 x 25mm 450mm 475mm 60mm
SAB-EH1244-600 25 x 25mm 600mm 625mm 60mm
Code Section (A) Centres (B) OA Length (C) Projection (D)
SAB-EH1233-300 30 x 30 x 15mm 300mm 330mm 50mm
D
Finger
Clearance
C B